
Well Name: PA 441-27
Surface Location: DOE 2-W-27 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5856.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1615110.30000 2300866.50000 39.49608 -107.97775 A01

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 576 (26' RKB) mab)
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ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.50
731.73 746.94 21.94 3.01 118.43 6.22 118.59 118.59 Hold 21.94° Inc, 3.01° Az

4974.63 5321.22 21.94 3.01 1825.41 95.93 1827.93 1827.93 Start Drop -1.50°/100
6402.00 6784.09 0.00 0.00 2101.75 110.45 2104.65 2104.65 Vertical
6502.00 6884.09 0.00 0.00 2101.75 110.45 2104.65 2104.65 Top Gas
8782.00 9164.09 0.00 0.00 2101.75 110.45 2104.65 2104.65 TD at 9164.09
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Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 11.45°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 53051.6snT

Dip Angle: 65.99°
Date: 12/31/2004
Model: IGRF2000

T
M

Project: PA 27-06S-095W
Site: DOE 2-W-27 Pad
Well: PA 441-27

Design #2 24Apr14 mab



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

03 June, 2014

Plan: Design #2 24Apr14 mab

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
PA 27-06S-095W

DOE 2-W-27 Pad

PA 441-27 - Slot A01

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 441-27 - Slot A01Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:PA 27-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 2-W-27 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 441-27Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Apr14 mabDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

PA 27-06S-095W, Garfield County, CO, 27-06S-095W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

DOE 2-W-27 Pad

Map

-1.56 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,615,065.30000 usft

2,300,864.40000 usft

0.00 usft

39.49596

-107.97775

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 441-27 - Slot A01

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,615,110.30000 usft

2,300,866.50000 usft

5,856.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.49608

-107.97775

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2000 12/31/2004 11.44 65.99 53,052

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #2 24Apr14 mab

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

3.010.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

3.010.003.503.506.22118.43731.733.0121.94746.94

0.000.000.000.0095.931,825.414,974.633.0121.945,321.22

180.000.00-1.501.50110.452,101.756,402.000.000.006,784.09

0.000.000.000.00110.452,101.756,502.000.000.006,884.09 Top Gas (50' Radius) PA 441-27

0.000.000.000.00110.452,101.758,782.000.000.009,164.09

6/3/2014 12:53:33PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 72 Page 2



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 441-27 - Slot A01Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:PA 27-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 2-W-27 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 441-27Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,300,866.500001,615,110.30000 39.49608 -107.97775

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,300,866.500001,615,110.30000 39.49608 -107.97775

Start Build 3.50

200.00 2.80 199.97 1.95 0.103.01 2,300,866.655751,615,112.24809 39.49609 -107.97775

400.00 9.80 398.64 23.85 1.253.01 2,300,868.403581,615,134.11066 39.49615 -107.97774

600.00 16.80 593.15 69.77 3.673.01 2,300,872.067781,615,179.94391 39.49627 -107.97774

746.94 21.94 731.73 118.43 6.223.01 2,300,875.950531,615,228.51107 39.49641 -107.97773

Hold 21.94° Inc, 3.01° Az

800.00 21.94 780.94 138.23 7.263.01 2,300,877.530441,615,248.27319 39.49646 -107.97772

1,000.00 21.94 966.45 212.86 11.193.01 2,300,883.486141,615,322.76949 39.49666 -107.97771

1,200.00 21.94 1,151.96 287.50 15.113.01 2,300,889.441841,615,397.26580 39.49687 -107.97769

1,400.00 21.94 1,337.48 362.13 19.033.01 2,300,895.397541,615,471.76210 39.49707 -107.97768

1,600.00 21.94 1,522.99 436.76 22.953.01 2,300,901.353241,615,546.25841 39.49728 -107.97767

1,800.00 21.94 1,708.50 511.40 26.873.01 2,300,907.308951,615,620.75472 39.49748 -107.97765

2,000.00 21.94 1,894.01 586.03 30.803.01 2,300,913.264651,615,695.25101 39.49769 -107.97764

2,200.00 21.94 2,079.52 660.67 34.723.01 2,300,919.220351,615,769.74732 39.49789 -107.97763

2,400.00 21.94 2,265.03 735.30 38.643.01 2,300,925.176051,615,844.24363 39.49810 -107.97761

2,600.00 21.94 2,450.54 809.93 42.563.01 2,300,931.131751,615,918.73993 39.49830 -107.97760

2,763.29 21.94 2,602.00 870.87 45.763.01 2,300,935.994181,615,979.56115 39.49847 -107.97759

Top of "G" Sand

2,800.00 21.94 2,636.05 884.57 46.483.01 2,300,937.087461,615,993.23624 39.49851 -107.97758

2,925.00 21.94 2,752.00 931.22 48.943.01 2,300,940.809831,616,039.79714 39.49864 -107.97757

Base of "G" Sand

2,978.91 21.94 2,802.00 951.33 49.993.01 2,300,942.415041,616,059.87579 39.49869 -107.97757

9 5/8"

3,000.00 21.94 2,821.56 959.20 50.413.01 2,300,943.043161,616,067.73254 39.49871 -107.97757

3,200.00 21.94 3,007.08 1,033.84 54.333.01 2,300,948.998861,616,142.22884 39.49892 -107.97756

3,400.00 21.94 3,192.59 1,108.47 58.253.01 2,300,954.954561,616,216.72515 39.49912 -107.97754

3,600.00 21.94 3,378.10 1,183.10 62.173.01 2,300,960.910261,616,291.22146 39.49933 -107.97753

3,800.00 21.94 3,563.61 1,257.74 66.103.01 2,300,966.865971,616,365.71777 39.49953 -107.97751

4,000.00 21.94 3,749.12 1,332.37 70.023.01 2,300,972.821671,616,440.21407 39.49974 -107.97750

4,200.00 21.94 3,934.63 1,407.01 73.943.01 2,300,978.777371,616,514.71037 39.49994 -107.97749

4,400.00 21.94 4,120.14 1,481.64 77.863.01 2,300,984.733071,616,589.20668 39.50015 -107.97747

4,600.00 21.94 4,305.65 1,556.27 81.783.01 2,300,990.688771,616,663.70298 39.50035 -107.97746

4,800.00 21.94 4,491.17 1,630.91 85.713.01 2,300,996.644471,616,738.19929 39.50056 -107.97744

5,000.00 21.94 4,676.68 1,705.54 89.633.01 2,301,002.600181,616,812.69560 39.50076 -107.97743

5,200.00 21.94 4,862.19 1,780.18 93.553.01 2,301,008.555881,616,887.19189 39.50097 -107.97742

5,321.22 21.94 4,974.63 1,825.41 95.933.01 2,301,012.165711,616,932.34515 39.50109 -107.97741

Start Drop -1.50°/100

5,400.00 20.76 5,048.00 1,854.06 97.433.01 2,301,014.451371,616,960.93508 39.50117 -107.97740

5,414.96 20.54 5,062.00 1,859.33 97.713.01 2,301,014.871901,616,966.19524 39.50118 -107.97740

Mesaverde

5,600.00 17.76 5,236.78 1,919.93 100.893.01 2,301,019.708301,617,026.69080 39.50135 -107.97739

5,800.00 14.76 5,428.76 1,975.85 103.833.01 2,301,024.170681,617,082.50808 39.50150 -107.97738

6,000.00 11.76 5,623.40 2,021.66 106.243.01 2,301,027.826291,617,128.23393 39.50163 -107.97737

6,200.00 8.76 5,820.18 2,057.24 108.113.01 2,301,030.665111,617,163.74302 39.50173 -107.97737

6,400.00 5.76 6,018.55 2,082.48 109.443.01 2,301,032.679361,617,188.93801 39.50180 -107.97736

6,600.00 2.76 6,217.98 2,097.32 110.223.01 2,301,033.863511,617,203.74986 39.50184 -107.97736

6,784.09 0.00 6,402.00 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

Vertical

6,800.00 0.00 6,417.91 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 441-27 - Slot A01Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:PA 27-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 2-W-27 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 441-27Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

6,884.09 0.00 6,502.00 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

7,000.00 0.00 6,617.91 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

7,200.00 0.00 6,817.91 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

7,400.00 0.00 7,017.91 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

7,600.00 0.00 7,217.91 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

7,800.00 0.00 7,417.91 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

8,000.00 0.00 7,617.91 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

8,200.00 0.00 7,817.91 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

8,400.00 0.00 8,017.91 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

8,459.09 0.00 8,077.00 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

Cameo Coals

8,600.00 0.00 8,217.91 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

8,800.00 0.00 8,417.91 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

9,000.00 0.00 8,617.91 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

9,014.09 0.00 8,632.00 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

Rollins SS

9,164.09 0.00 8,782.00 2,101.75 110.450.00 2,301,034.216961,617,208.17097 39.50185 -107.97736

TD at 9164.09

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

Top Gas (50' Radius) PA 441-27 6,502.00 1,617,208.17097 2,301,034.216962,101.75 110.450.00 0.00 39.50185 -107.97736

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"2,802.002,978.91 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,763.29 Top of "G" Sand2,602.00

2,925.00 Base of "G" Sand 0.002,752.00

5,414.96 Mesaverde5,062.00

6,884.09 Approx. Top Gas6,502.00

8,459.09 Cameo Coals8,077.00

9,014.09 Rollins SS8,632.00
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 441-27 - Slot A01Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:PA 27-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 2-W-27 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 441-27Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.50

746.94 731.73 118.43 6.22 Hold 21.94° Inc, 3.01° Az

5,321.22 4,974.63 1,825.41 95.93 Start Drop -1.50°/100

6,784.09 6,402.00 2,101.75 110.45 Vertical

6,884.09 6,502.00 2,101.75 110.45 Top Gas

9,164.09 8,782.00 2,101.75 110.45 TD at 9164.09
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